
AWNING FABRiCS
C O L L E C T I O N

Orchestra



Solids

Toast
ORC 8891 120

Dune
ORC 0681

Ivoire
ORC 7548 120

Naturel
ORC 7133 120

Brownie
ORC U224 120

Chocolat
ORC U083 120

Marron
ORC 0613 120

Cacao
ORC 8776 120

Champagne
ORC 0806 120

Blé
ORC 6318 120

Sable
ORC 0034 120

Safran
ORC 8777 120

Noir
ORC 6028

Carbone
ORC U171

Ardoise
ORC 8203

Chanvre
ORC 8200 120

Taupe
ORC 7559

Beige
ORC 8902 120

Grège
ORC 6020

Argile
ORC U387

Gris
ORC 6088

Pierre
ORC 6196

Argent
ORC 7552 120



Jaune
ORC 6316 120

Papaye
ORC 8205 120

Orange
ORC 0018

Mandarine
ORC 0867 120

Turquoise
ORC 6688 120

Forêt
ORC 6687

Paon
ORC 8901 120

Bleuet
ORC 8204 120

Cerise
ORC 6435 120

Vermillon
ORC 0020

Bordeaux
ORC 8206 120

Rouge
ORC 3914

Paille
ORC 7560 120

Vanille
ORC 6610 120

Citron
ORC 7703 120

Ecru
ORC 0001

Azur
ORC U388 120

Bleu Nuit
ORC 8238 120

Bleu
ORC 0017

Méditerranée
ORC 8202 120

Pink
ORC U170 120

Châtaigne
ORC 8207 120

Cassis
ORC 7554 120

Mauve
ORC 8601 120

Saphir
ORC 6720 120

Marine
ORC 6022 120

Océan
ORC 7264 120

Chardon
ORC 8778 120



Flammés

Marseille Flammé
ORC 8854 120

Olive
ORC 0853 120

Réséda
ORC 6023 120

Absinthe
ORC 8600 120

Fougère
ORC 8201 120

Nuages Flammé
ORC 6319 120

Perle Flammé
ORC 7972 120

Menthe
ORC 7557 120

Vert
ORC 0003 120

Emeraude
ORC 7297 120

Amande
ORC 7244 120

Multico Flammé
ORC 7131 120

Graphite Flammé
ORC 7132 120



Chinés & Tweeds

Chamois Tweed
ORC U371 120

Papyrus Tweed
ORC U370 120

Granny Chiné
ORC U321 120

Vison Tweed
ORC U137 120

Gazelle Tweed
ORC U140 120

Beige Tweed
ORC U189 120

Basalte Chiné
ORC U095 120

Macadam Tweed
ORC U373 120

Charcoal Tweed
ORC 7330 120

Souris Chiné
ORC 8396

Curry Chiné
ORC U105 120

Lin Chiné
ORC 8904 120

Albatre Tweed
ORC U136 120

Bruyère Chiné
ORC 8779 120

Canard Chiné
ORC U320 120

Flanelle Chiné
ORC U104

Gris Tweed
ORC U190 120

Cérusé Tweed
ORC U389 120



Miel Piqué
ORC U414 120

Marbre Piqué 
ORC U409 120

Gypse Piqué
ORC U335 120

Maïs Piqué
ORC U415 120

Titane Piqué 
ORC U408 120

Daim Piqué
ORC U337 120

Lichen Piqué
ORC U416 120

Potiron Piqué
ORC U413 120

Platine Piqué
ORC U407 120

Moka Piqué
ORC U410 120

Mélèze Piqué
ORC U417 120

Piment Piqué
ORC U412 120

Acier Piqué
ORC U406 120

Chaume Piqué
ORC U235 120

Poivre Piqué
ORC U343 120

Carmin Piqué
ORC U411 120

Piqués

FR : Toiles Orchestra Max (laize 120 cm), avec une finition renforçant l’imperméabilité et facilitant l’entretien 
EN : Orchestra Max fabrics (120 cm width), with a finish strengthening the waterproofness and facilitating the cleaning  
DE : Orchestra Max-Stoffe (Breite 120 cm), Spezialausrüstung für eine höhere Wassersäule und leichtere Reinigung 
NL : Orchestra Max doeken (breedte 120 cm), met een makkelijk in onderhoud en hogere waterdichte afwerking 
ES : Lonas Orchestra Max (ancho 120 cm), con un acabado que refuerza una fácil limpieza y la impermeabilidad 
IT : Tessuti Orchestra Max (altezza 120 cm), con un trattamento che rinforza l’idrorepellenza e facilita la manutenzione 
SV : Orchestra Max en väv med självtvättande struktur och förstärkt vattentäthet (120 cm bredd) 
PL : Tkanina Orchestra Max (szerokość 120cm) z wykończeniem wzmacniającym nieprzemakalność oraz ułatwiającym konserwację

165 cm
200 cm
250 cm

FR : Toiles existant en grandes laizes 
EN : Fabrics existing in wide widths
DE : auch in Breitware erhältlich
NL : Doeken bestaande in grote breedte
ES : Lonas que existen en anchos grandes
IT : Tele disponibili in grandi altezze
SV : Vävarna finns i bredare bredder
PL : Tkanina istnieje w dużych szerokościach



Switch

Switch Rouge
ORC U390 120

Switch Orange
ORC U396 120

Switch Pink
ORC U401 120

Switch Turquoise
ORC U400 120

Switch Chardon
ORC U402 120

Switch vert 
ORC U395 120

Switch Corail
ORC U399 120

Switch Vermillon
ORC U394 120

Switch Curcuma
ORC U397 120

Switch Moutarde
ORC U398 120

Switch Océan 
ORC U391 120

Switch Empire
ORC U393 120

Switch Mandarine
ORC U403 120

Switch Citron
ORC U404 120



BS Jaune
ORC 8553 120

BS Rouge
ORC 8557 120

Block Stripes



BS Marine
ORC 8556 120

BS Ardoise
ORC 8922 120

BS Argile
ORC C030 120

BS Noir
ORC 8919 120

BS Gris
ORC 8907 120

BS Bruyère
ORC 8921 120



BS Granny Chiné
ORC C032 120

BS Forêt-Ecru
ORC 8402 120

BS Azur
ORC C031 120

BS Forêt-Naturel
ORC 8555 120

BS Canard Chiné
ORC C033 120

BS Bleu
ORC 8910 120



Naples Light Grey - ORC D304 120

Naples Linen - ORC D307 120

Naples Hemp - ORC D306 120

Naples Heather - ORC D305 120

Naples Grey - ORC D113 120

Naples Dark Grey - ORC D308 120

Naples



Pencil Grey - ORC D320 120

Pencil Beige - ORC D324 120

Pencil Yellow - ORC D323 120

Pencil Green - ORC D322 120

Pencil Blue - ORC D321 120

Pencil Dark Grey - ORC D319 120

Pencil



Wide Chiné Grey - ORC D298 120 

Wide Chiné Beige - ORC D301 120

Wide Chiné Yellow - ORC D300 120

Wide Chiné Green - ORC D299 120

Wide 
Chiné



Manosque Green - ORC D104 120 

Manosque Yellow - ORC D107 120

Manosque Beige - ORC D103 120

Manosque Grey - ORC D309 120

Manosque Dark Grey - ORC D108 120

Manosque Blue - ORC D337 120

Manosque Purple - ORC D105 120

Manosque



Craft Beige - ORC D326 120 

Craft Grey - ORC D328 120

Craft Dark Grey - ORC D325 120

Craft Blue - ORC D327 120

Craft Red - ORC D329 120

Craft



Color Bloc Yellow - ORC D333 120 

Color Bloc Orange - ORC D332 120

Color Bloc Red - ORC D335 120

Color Bloc Brown - ORC D334 120

Color Bloc Blue - ORC D331 120

Color Bloc Black - ORC D330 120

Color 
Bloc



Boston Brown - ORC D318 120

Boston Red - ORC D317 120

Boston Green - ORC 8630 120

Boston Grey - ORC D316 120

Boston



Chicago Beige - ORC D311 120

Chicago Yellow - ORC 7467 120

Chicago Green - ORC D310 120

Chicago Blue - ORC 7466 120

Chicago



Sienne Dark Grey - ORC 8931 120 

Sienne Beige - ORC D100 120

Sienne Red - ORC 8211 120

Sienne Wheat - ORC 8210 120 

Sienne Yellow - ORC D303 120

Sienne Blue - ORC 7109 120

Sienne Green - ORC D302 120

Sienne



Rome Brown - ORC D315 120

Rome Red - ORC D313 120

Rome Green - ORC D314 120

Rome Blue - ORC D339 120

Rome



Hardelot Blue - ORC D338 120

Hardelot Grey - ORC D312 120 

Hardelot Beige - ORC 8935 120

Hardelot Yellow - ORC 8612 120

Hardelot Green - ORC 8614 120

Hardelot



< 10%
>10%  
< 20% > 20% < 10%

>10%  
< 20% > 20% 100% > 95% > 90%

NCS RAL

ORC 0001 120 Ecru • • • S 0500-N 9003

ORC 0003 120 Vert • • • S 4050-B90G 6029

ORC 0017 120 Bleu • • • S 3560-R90B 5017

ORC 0018 120 Orange • • • S 0585-Y60R 2004

ORC 0020 120 Vermillon • • • S 1080-Y90R 3020

ORC 0034 120 Sable • • • S 2050-Y40R 8023

ORC 0613 120 Marron • • • S 6020-Y70R 8011

ORC 0681 120 Dune • • • S 2010-Y20R 1001

ORC 0806 120 Champagne • • • S 0520-Y30R 1015

ORC 0853 120 Olive • • • S 7020-G30Y 6020

ORC 0867 120 Mandarine • • • S 0570-Y40R 2011

ORC 3914 120 Rouge • • • S 2750-R 3003

ORC 6020 120 Grège • • • S 1002-Y50R 9001

ORC 6022 120 Marine • • • S 7020-R70B 5013

ORC 6023 120 Réséda • • • S 6020-G50Y 6003

ORC 6028 120 Noir • • • S 9000-N 9011

ORC 6088 120 Gris • • • S 3502-Y 7036

ORC 6196 120 Pierre • • • S 2000-N 9002

ORC 6316 120 Jaune • • • S 0580-Y10R 1003

ORC 6318 120 Blé • • • S 2040-Y20R 1017

ORC 6319 120 Nuages Flammé • • • S 0300-N 1013

ORC 6435 120 Cerise • • • S3060-R 3003

ORC 6610 120 Vanille • • • S 0510-Y20R 1015

ORC 6687 120 Forêt • • • S 5540-B80G 6005

ORC 6688 120 Turquoise • • • S 2040-B30G 6034

ORC 6720 120 Saphir • • • S 2040-R80B 5024

ORC 7109 120 Sienne Blue • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC 7131 120 Multico Flammé • • • S 1002-R 9016

ORC 7132 120 Graphite Flammé • • • S 0804-Y70R 9010

ORC 7133 120 Naturel • • • S 0502-Y 9010

ORC 7244 120 Amande • • • S 3050-G50Y 6018

ORC 7264 120 Océan • • • S 5540-R70B 5002

ORC 7297 120 Emeraude • • • S 3060-B70G 6029

ORC 7330 120 Charcoal Tweed • • • S 7502-R 7021

ORC 7466 120 Chicago Blue • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC 7467 120 Chicago Yellow • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC 7548 120 Ivoire • • • S 1005-Y20R 1014

ORC 7552 120 Argent • • • S 3005-B20G 7042

ORC 7554 120 Cassis • • • S 6020-R40B 4007

ORC 7557 120 Menthe • • • S 1030-G40Y 6019

ORC 7559 120 Taupe • • • S 6005-Y20R 7006

ORC 7560 120 Paille • • • S 1040-Y10R 1023

ORC 7703 120 Citron • • • S 0550-G90Y 1016

ORC 7972 120 Perle Flammé • • • S1502-Y50R 9002

ORC 8200 120 Chanvre • • • S 5010-Y50R 8025

ORC 8201 120 Fougère • • • S4020-G10Y 6011

ORC 8202 120 Méditerranée • • • S 5040-R80B 5002

ORC 8203 120 Ardoise • • • S 6502-B 7010

ORC 8204 120 Bleuet • • • S 3040-R90B 5024

ORC 8205 120  Papaye • • • S 0570-Y90R 2012



< 10%
>10%  
< 20% > 20% < 10%

>10%  
< 20% > 20% 100% > 95% > 90%

NCS RAL

ORC 8206 120 Bordeaux • • • S 5040-R10B 3005

ORC 8207 120 Châtaigne • • • S 4050-Y80R 3013

ORC 8210 120 Sienne Wheat • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC 8211 120 Sienne Red • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC 8238 120 Bleu Nuit • • • S 8010-R70B 5011

ORC 8396 120 Souris Chiné • • • S 4000-N 7042

ORC 8402 120 BS Forêt-Ecru • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC 8553 120 BS Jaune • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC 8555 120 BS Forêt-Naturel • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC 8556 120 BS Marine • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC 8557 120 BS Rouge • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC 8600 120 Absinthe • • • S 3020-G80Y 1020

ORC 8601 120 Mauve • • • S 4020-R50B 4001

ORC 8612 120 Hardelot Yellow • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC 8614 120 Hardelot Green • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC 8630 120 Boston Green • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC 8776 120 Cacao • • • S 6010-Y50R 8025

ORC 8777 120 Safran • • • S 2060-Y60R 2010

ORC 8778 120 Chardon • • • S 3050-R90B 5007

ORC 8779 120 Bruyère Chiné • • • S 5010-Y30R 7002

ORC 8854 120 Marseille Flammé • • • S 1040-Y10R 1017

ORC 8891 120 Toast • • • S4020-Y30R +/-1011

ORC 8901 120 Paon • • • S 5030-B10G 5025

ORC 8902 120 Beige • • • S 3010-Y30R 1001

ORC 8904 120 Lin Chiné • • • S 2010-Y80R 1015

ORC 8907 120 BS Gris • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC 8910 120 BS Bleu • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC 8919 120 BS Noir • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC 8921 120 BS Bruyère • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC 8922 120 BS Ardoise • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC 8931 120 Sienne Dark Grey • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC 8935 120 Hardelot Beige • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC C030 120 BS Argile • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC C031 120 BS Azur • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC C032 120 BS Granny Chiné • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC C033 120 BS Canard Chiné • • • 20cm/8’’

ORC D100 120 Sienne Beige • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D103 120 Manosque Beige • • • 24 cm / 9’’

ORC D104 120 Manosque Green • • • 24 cm / 9’’

ORC D105 120 Manosque Purple • • • 24 cm / 9,5’’

ORC D107 120 Manosque Yellow • • • 24 cm / 9,5’’

ORC D108 120 Manosque Dark Grey • • • 24 cm / 9,5’’

ORC D113 120 Naples Grey • • • 20 cm / 8’’

ORC D298 120 Wide Chiné Grey • • • 60 cm / 24’’

ORC D299 120 Wide Chiné Green • • • 60 cm / 24’’

ORC D300 120 Wide Chiné Yellow • • • 60 cm / 24’’

ORC D301 120 Wide Chiné Beige • • • 60 cm / 24’’

ORC D302 120 Sienne Green • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D303 120 Sienne Yellow • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D304 120 Naples Light Grey • • • 20 cm / 8’’



< 10%
>10%  
< 20% > 20% < 10%

>10%  
< 20% > 20% 100% > 95% > 90%

NCS RAL

ORC D305 120 Naples Heather • • • 20 cm / 8’’

ORC D306 120 Naples Hemp • • • 20 cm / 8’’

ORC D307 120 Naples Linen • • • 20 cm / 8’’

ORC D308 120 Naples Dark Grey • • • 20 cm / 8’’

ORC D309 120 Manosque Grey • • • 24 cm / 9,5’’

ORC D310 120 Chicago Green • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D311 120 Chicago Beige • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D312 120 Hardelot Grey • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D313 120 Rome Red • • • 24 cm / 9,5’’

ORC D314 120 Rome Green • • • 24 cm / 9,5’’

ORC D315 120 Rome Brown • • • 24 cm / 9,5’’

ORC D316 120 Boston Grey • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D317 120 Boston Red • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D318 120 Boston Brown • • • 30 cm / 12’’ 

ORC D319 120 Pencil Dark Grey • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D320 120 Pencil Grey • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D321 120 Pencil Blue • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D322 120 Pencil Green • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D323 120 Pencil Yellow • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D324 120 Pencil Beige • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D325 120 Craft Dark Grey • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D326 120 Craft Beige • • • 30 cm / 12’’ 

ORC D327 120 Craft Blue • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D328 120 Craft Grey • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D329 120 Craft Red • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D330 120 Color Bloc Black • • • 40 cm / 16’’

ORC D331 120 Color Bloc Blue • • • 40 cm / 16’’

ORC D332 120 Color Bloc Orange • • • 40 cm / 16’’

ORC D333 120 Color Bloc Yellow • • • 40 cm / 16’’

ORC D334 120 Color Bloc Brown • • • 40 cm / 16’’

ORC D335 120 Color Bloc Red • • • 40 cm / 16’’

ORC D337 120 Manosque Blue • • • 24 cm / 9,5’’

ORC D338 120 Hardelot Blue • • • 30 cm / 12’’

ORC D339 120 Rome Blue • • • 24 cm / 9,5’’

ORC U083 120 Chocolat • • • S 8505-Y80R 8019

ORC U095 120 Basalte Chiné • • • S 8500-N 9004

ORC U104 120 Flanelle Chiné • • • S 5502-B 7037

ORC U105 120 Curry Chiné • • • S 3040-Y10R +/-1024

ORC U136 120 Albatre Tweed • • • S 1005-Y10R 1013

ORC U137 120 Vison Tweed • • • S 6005-Y50R 7006

ORC U140 120 Gazelle Tweed • • • S 3010-Y30R +/- 1019

ORC U170 120 Pink • • • S 1070-R20B 4010

ORC U171 120 Carbone • • • S 7502-B 7016

ORC U189 120 Beige Tweed • • • S 2005-Y20R +/-1013

ORC U190 120 Gris Tweed • • • S 2502-Y +/-7047

ORC U224 120 Brownie • • • S 8010-Y70R 8017

ORC U235 120 Chaume Piqué • • • S 8010-Y50R 8014

ORC U320 120 Canard Chiné • • • S 5540-B20G 5020

ORC U321 120 Granny Chiné • • • S 4050-G40Y 6025

ORC U335 120 Gypse Piqué • • • S 2005-Y30R +/- 1015



< 10%
>10%  
< 20% > 20% < 10%

>10%  
< 20% > 20% 100% > 95% > 90%

NCS RAL

ORC U337 120 Daim Piqué • • • S 4010-Y30R 1019

ORC U343 120 Poivre Piqué • • • S 8505-B20G 7021

ORC U370 120 Papyrus Tweed • • • S 2005-Y50R +/- 7032

ORC U371 120 Chamois Tweed • • • S 5010-Y10R +/- 7048

ORC U373 120 Macadam Tweed • • • S 8500-N 9004

ORC U387 120 Argile • • • S 2005-Y20R 7044

ORC U388 120 Azur • • • S 1060-B +/- 5012

ORC U389 120 Césuré Tweed • • • S1502-R 9002

ORC U390 120 Switch Rouge • • • S 7020-R 3007

ORC U391 120 Switch Océan • • • S 8010-R90B 5011

ORC U393 120 Switch Empire • • • S 8010-B70G 6009

ORC U394 120 Switch Vermillon • • • +/- S 6020-R +/- 8015

ORC U395 120 Switch Vert • • • +/- S 7010-G10Y +/- 6020

ORC U396 120 Switch Orange • • • S 4030-Y30R +/- 1011

ORC U397 120 Switch Curcuma • • • S 5020-Y20R 1011

ORC U398 120 Switch Moutarde • • • S 4020-Y10R +/- 1019

ORC U399 120 Switch Corail • • • S 4020-R +/- 4009

ORC U400 120 Switch Turquoise • • • S 4010-B30G 7000

ORC U401 120 Switch Pink • • • S 5010-R10B 4009

ORC U402  120 Switch Chardon • • • S 4010-B10G 7046

ORC U403  120 Switch Mandarine • • • S 3020-Y40R +/- 1001

ORC U404  120 Switch Citron • • • S 2010-Y20R +/- 7032

ORC U406  120 Acier Piqué • • • S 7500-N 7043

ORC U407  120 Platine Piqué • • • S 5502-Y +/- 7037

ORC U408  120 Titane Piqué • • • S 4502-Y 7030

ORC U409  120 Marbre Piqué • • • S 1500-N 7047

ORC U410  120 Moka Piqué • • • S 6020-Y10R +/- 7008

ORC U411  120 Carmin Piqué • • • S 2570-R 3003

ORC U412  120 Piment Piqué • • • S 1580-R 3002

ORC U413  120 Potiron Piqué • • • S 2070-Y60R 2001

ORC U414  120 Miel Piqué • • • S 1060-Y30R 1034

ORC U415  120 Maïs Piqué • • • S 0560-Y20R 1017

ORC U416  120 Lichen Piqué • • • +/- S 3030-G60Y +/- 6013

ORC U417  120 Mélèze Piqué • • • S 6030-B90G 6028

°C
NCS RAL

FR % de chaleur solaire transmise % de lumière passant à travers la toile Protection UV Equivalences Couleurs

EN % of solar heat transmitted % of light penetration through the fabric UV Protection Colour Equivalents

DE % Durchlaß von Hitze % visuelle Transmission  
(ungehindert passierendes Sonnenlicht in %) UV-Schutz Entspricht

NL % doorgelaten zonnewarmte % licht dat door het doek wordt doorgelaten UV-Bescherming Kleuren-Equivalenten

ES % de calor solar transmitido % de luz que pasa a través de la lona Protección UVA Equivalencias de Colores

IT % di calore solare trasmesso % di luce che attraversa il tessuto Protezione UV Corrispondenze Colori

SV % av solvärmen släpps igenom väven % av solljuset släpps igenom väven UV-Skydd Färgmotsvarighet

PL % przenikanie promieniowania cieplnego % przenikanie światła słonecznego przez tkaninę Ochrona przed UV Ekwiwalentne kolory

*

60m

120cm



Dickson Constant
10, rue des Châteaux
BP 109 - Z.I. La Pilaterie
59443 Wasquehal Cedex - France
Tél. +33 (0)3 20 45 59 59
Fax +33 (0)3 20 45 59 00
www.dickson-constant.com
contact@dickson-constant.com

Edition April 2019 - SAS DICKSON CONSTANT - capital 12.640.000 euros - 381 347 970 R.C.S. Lille Métropole - Création : Les Enchanteurs - Photos : Landry 
Laurie - Glen RavenTM is a trademark of Glen Raven, Inc. - Dickson Constant is a Glen Raven company

Water & Stain Resistant 
>350mm - ISO 811 Schmerber

Mold Resistant

Easy Care

Fade resistant
4-5/5 - ISO 105 B04

Tear Resistant

Protects from the UV and Heat


